
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

The Garden Room Menu  

BRUNCH – available until 2pm 

 
Eggs Benedict  
Poached eggs, hollandaise, toasted sourdough 
with one topping of your choice:     £9.75 

 
Cured Bacon | Honey Roast Ham | Smoked Salmon | Buttered Spinach  

 
Scrambled Eggs with Toasted Sourdough     £6.95                                                
 
Smashed Avocado Salsa (vg) 
On sourdough toast        £6.25 

 
Top with your choice of; 

Poached Egg | Feta | Tofu | Cured Bacon | Smoked Salmon | Vine Tomato  
£1.50 

 
 
Toasted Fruit Teacake  
Served with Butter & Strawberry Jam     £3.25 
 
Breakfast Sandwiches        £5.25 
Cured Bacon, Swaledale or Vegetarian Sausages 

 
Top with your choice of; 

Fried Egg | Veggie Sausage | Cured Bacon | Sausage | Vine Tomato 
£1.50 

 
 
Southern Fried Chicken Caesar Salad  
Gem lettuce, shaved parmesan, croutons, Caesar dressing   £8.75 
Vegetarian option available using tempura peppers (v)            
 
The Garden Room Club Sandwich       
Crispy bacon, roasted chicken and gem lettuce with mayonnaise & tomato  
in layers of toasted white or malted bloomer bread   £9.25                                                                                                     
 
Warm Five Bean & Chick Pea Falafel Wrap (vg) 
Crispy shaved vegetables, harissa veganaise, pickled red cabbage & vegan 
raita                  £8.75  
 
 

 
 

 

The Garden Room Menu  

BRUNCH – available until 2pm 

Hearty Homemade Soup       £4.95 
Freshly prepared, served with a crusty bread roll & butter 
 
Southern Fried Chicken Fillets       £5.25 
Dusted lightly with spiced bread crumbs, served with lemon mayonnaise  
 
Chunky Chips         £4.25 
Extra crispy outer & super fluffy centre 

SANDWICHES 
 
Please see our cold counter for freshly prepared sandwiches, cakes & scones, to 
include a range of some of the following: (subject to availability) 
 
Bloomer Sandwich       £4.95 
 
Freshly prepared and packaged on site, a selection of;  

 
Egg Mayo & Baby Gem | Vintage Farmhouse Cheddar & Tomato Relish |  

Honey Roasted Ham Salad | Roasted Beef & Horseradish Cream|  
Roasted Chicken Breast & Seasoned Mayonnaise  

 

CAKES AND TREATS  
A selection of;  
 

              Lemon Drizzle | Carrot & Walnut (GF) | Victoria Sponge |  
Dark Chocolate Brownie    £3.75 

Blueberry Muffin | Double Chocolate Muffin   £2.50 
 

Freshly Baked Fruit Scone       £3.75 
Served with clotted cream & strawberry jam 
 
 

FISH FRIDAY – Fridays until 3pm 
Our famous fish & chips have made a return for Fish Fridays. Make sure you book 
your table to avoid disappointment!  
 
The Mansion Beer Battered Fish & Chips       
Locally supplied haddock, mushy peas & chunky chips   £12.95  

 

 
 
 



  



 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

COFFEE IN THE GARDEN ROOM  
Dine’s coffee is a blend of Arabica & high traditional grade robusta 
beans which provides a full bodied & smooth taste. 

Cappuccino £3.30 
A mixture of aromatic espresso, steamed milk topped  
with a foam head finished with a dusting of chocolate  

Latte £3.30 
Aromatic espresso, topped up with steamed milk 

Flat White £3.30 
Intense espresso, topped with carefully crafted micro foam   

Americano £2.50 
Aromatic espresso & hot water served long, with  
or without milk 

Espresso £2.50 
A rich & intense, dark aromatic short coffee 

Luxury Chocolate Mocha £3.60 
A full cup of indulgent coffee blended with chocolate  
containing over 30% Swiss cocoa powder & frothy milk 

Hot Chocolate £3.50  
Quality hot chocolate blended with milk  

Deluxe Hot Chocolate £4.00  
With cream & marshmallows 

Flavoured Syrup  £0.60 
Caramel, hazelnut or vanilla 

TEA TIME AT THE MANSION 

English Breakfast Blend Loose Leaf £2.50 
Low grain flowery pekoe from Ceylon lends an uplifting  
note to maltier assam to make a traditional cup of tea 

Earl Grey Loose Leaf £2.50 
Popular classic afternoon tea in the 1830s. It is a simple  
black tea flavoured with aromatic & stimulating oil of bergamot 

Speciality Teas £2.50 
Green Tea, Peppermint, Berry Infusion, Chamomile,  
Lemon & Ginger  

 

SOFT DRINKS  
 

BOTTLED BEER 
 San Miguel (330ml)     

Carlsberg (330ml)    
Tetley Bitter (440ml)    
Magners Apple / Pear Cider (500ml)    
  

 
SPIRITS 

 

WHITE 
 

125ml 750ml Cape Heights Sauvignon Blanc  
San Vigilio Pinot Grigio   
Bellefontaine Chardonnay   
  

   

 

£4.25     

RED 
 £4.50    Convivale Primitivo    

Cape Heights Shiraz   
Vega Del Rayo Rioja    

   

 

ROSE 
 

Coke (330ml) 
Diet Coke (330ml)     
Sprite (330ml)     
Fentimans Ginger Beer   
Fentimans Rose Lemonade     
Apple Juice/ Cranberry Juice   
Orange Juice      
Still or Sparkling Spring Water 330ml   
Still or Sparkling Spring Water 750ml     

 

Any Spirit & Mixer                                                  
Smirnoff Vodka, Gordons Gin, Havana Club Rum, Famous Grouse  

 

   

 

£4.25   Pasquiers Grenache Cinsault Rose 
Percheron Grenache Rose  

FIZZ 
 Vignana  Prosecco   

Mas Macia Cava   
Gremillet Brut Champagne 

£5.60    

£4.25 

DESSERT 
 

£22.50  
£19.80 
£26.95  

£28.00  
£29.90 
£49.50  

£5.00   

£19.80 
£20.00 
£22.00 

£3.00 
£2.50 
£2.50 
£4.00 
£4.00 
£1.50 
£1.50 
£1.50 
£4.00  

£4.00 
£3.50 
£3.50 
£5.00  

£21.50 
£24.00  

Tabali Late Harvest Muscat  
   

 SOMMELIER’S CHOICE 
 

£19.80  

£4.25 Please ask for today’s speciality wine.  
   

 

£19.80  
Please ask for today’s speciality wine.  
   

 GINS 
Brockmans | Whitley Neil Rhubarb & Ginger | Tanqueray Sevilla | Gordons |  

Hendricks  
Served with tonic or mixer £6.50    



 


