The Garden Room Menu

BRUNCH – available until 2pm

Eggs Benedict Poached eggs, hollandaise, toasted sourdough with one topping of your choice:	£9.75	
Cured Bacon Honey Roast Ham Smoked Salmon Buttered Spinach		
Scrambled Eggs with Toasted Sourdough	£6.95	
Smashed Avocado Salsa (vg) On sourdough toast	£6.25	
Top with your choice of; Poached Egg Feta Tofu Cured Bacon Smoked Salmon Vine Tomato £1.50		
Toasted Fruit Teacake Served with Butter & Strawberry Jam	£3.25	
Breakfast Sandwiches Cured Bacon, Swaledale or Vegetarian Sausages	£5.25	
Top with your choice of; Fried Egg Veggie Sausage Cured Bacon Sausage Vine Tomato £1.50		
Southern Fried Chicken Caesar Salad Gem lettuce, shaved parmesan, croutons, Caesar dressing Vegetarian option available using tempura peppers (v)	£8.75	
The Garden Room Club Sandwich Crispy bacon, roasted chicken and gem lettuce with mayonnaise & t in layers of toasted white or malted bloomer bread	tomato £9.25	
Warm Five Bean & Chick Pea Falafel Wrap (vg) Crispy shaved vegetables, harissa veganaise, pickled red cabbage & raita	& vegan £8.75	

The Garden Room Menu

BRUNCH - available until 2pm

Hearty Homemade Soup Freshly prepared, served with a crusty bread roll & butter	£4.95
Southern Fried Chicken Fillets Dusted lightly with spiced bread crumbs, served with lemon mayonno	£5.25 aise
Chunky Chips Extra crispy outer & super fluffy centre	£4.25
SANDWICHES	

Please see our cold counter for freshly prepared sandwiches, cakes & scones, to include a range of some of the following: *(subject to availability)*

Bloomer Sandwich

£4.95

Freshly prepared and packaged on site, a selection of;

Egg Mayo & Baby Gem | Vintage Farmhouse Cheddar & Tomato Relish | Honey Roasted Ham Salad | Roasted Beef & Horseradish Cream | Roasted Chicken Breast & Seasoned Mayonnaise

CAKES AND TREATS

A selection of;

Lemon Drizzle | Carrot & Walnut (GF) | Victoria Sponge | Dark Chocolate Brownie £3.75 Blueberry Muffin | Double Chocolate Muffin £2.50

Freshly Baked Fruit Scone Served with clotted cream & strawberry jam £3.75

FISH FRIDAY – Fridays until 3pm

Our famous fish & chips have made a return for Fish Fridays. Make sure you book your table to avoid disappointment!

The Mansion Beer Battered Fish & Chips Locally supplied haddock, mushy peas & chunky chips

£12.95



Afternoon Jea Menn

A Selection of Delicious Finger Sandwiches & Savouries to include: Roast Beef, Rocket & Horseradish Cream Mature Farmhouse Cheddar, Salad & Tomato Chutney (v) Free Range Egg Mayonnaise, Spring Onion & Baby Gem (v) Smoked Salmon Mini Bagel, Cream Cheese & Cucumber Chicken, Tarragon & Apricot Sausage Roll Mini Caesar Salad

Fabulous Cakes & Treats:

A Selection of Delicious Cakes & Fancies Freshly Baked Mini Fruit Scone, Clotted Cream & Strawberry Jam Served with either: Tea - English Breakfast or Earl Grey or Americano Coffee - you can upgrade to a cappuccino or latte for just £1

Jake Away

 $\pounds 25$ for 2 people (excludes drinks) Children's Afternoon Tea for 1 - $\pounds 9.50$

Eat In

£38 for 2 (includes tea/coffee) Celebration Afternoon Tea for 2 - £46 (includes drinks & a glass of fizz each) Children's Afternoon Tea for 1 - £12.50

www.dineinthemansion.co.uk | 0113 269 1000 Products may contain nuts or other allergens. Please note that Dine will not accept any responsibility, nor will we offer any guarantee in this regard verbal or otherwise.

THE GARDEN ROOM EVENT CALENDAR 2020



The MANSION

www.dine.co.uk/calendar

Saturday 24th October | 12pm - 5pm (2 hour slots) Bottomless Afternoon Tea in the Colonnades

New for 2020 is our Bottomless Afternoon Teal Book a an hour and a half slot, enjoy a delicious traditional Afternoon Tea and bottomless Prosecco, bottled beer or Elderflower Spritzer (non-alcoholic). The perfect way to spend an afternoon with friends or family. \$38 per guest, book online today

Thursday 5th November 1 Sittings at 7pm and 7.45pm Bonfire Night Dinner @ The Garden Room

This year's Dinner will be slightly different to usual, as the annual bonfire in Roundhay Park has been cancelled. However, we'll be serving a delicious dinner incorporating the best of the season, with some surprise fire & smoke elements!

3 course dinner @ £38pp. Book online today, or call us on 0113 269 1000 to book your table.

Every Day throughout December | From 12 noon Festive Afternoon Tea @ The Garden Room

We're delighted to offer our fabulously Festive Afternoon Tea in The Garden Room throughout December. Just 10 minutes from Leeds City Centre, the Garden Room is the perfect place for a pre-Christmas get-together or to enjoy an afternoon with friends or family. \$42.50 for 2 people, or \$49.50 including a glass of Prosecco each. You can book online, call us on 0113 269 1000 or email restaurant@dine.co.uk to book your table.

Fridays, Saturday & Sundays throughout December 1 From 12 noon Christmas Lunch @ The Garden Room

On Fridays, Saturday & Sundays throughout December we'll be serving a delicious Christmas lunch. For those wishing to catch up with friends & family, the perfect place for a pre-Christmas get-together or to enjoy an afternoon with friends or family. 522 for 2 courses or 528 for 3 courses. Book online today

In line with current guidance we are only able to accept bookings of 6 or less

TO KEEP UP TO DATE WITH THE LATEST MENUS AND DETAILS OF OUR EVENTS FOLLOW US:

Twitter @GardenRoomLeeds Instagram @themansion_gardenroom Facebook @The Mansion, Garden Room Cafe Restaurant Coming Soon!

Sunday Lunch in the Colonnades

> Call 0113 269 1000 to book a table

COFFEE IN THE GARDEN ROOM

Dine's coffee is a blend of Arabica & high traditional grade robusta beans which provides a full bodied & smooth taste.

Cappuccino A mixture of aromatic espresso, steamed milk topped with a foam head finished with a dusting of chocolate	£3.30
Latte Aromatic espresso, topped up with steamed milk	£3.30
Flat White Intense espresso, topped with carefully crafted micro foam	£3.30
Americano Aromatic espresso & hot water served long, with or without milk	£2.50
Espresso A rich & intense, dark aromatic short coffee	£2.50
Luxury Chocolate Mocha A full cup of indulgent coffee blended with chocolate containing over 30% Swiss cocoa powder & frothy milk	£3.60
Hot Chocolate Quality hot chocolate blended with milk	£3.50
Deluxe Hot Chocolate With cream & marshmallows	£4.00
Flavoured Syrup Caramel, hazelnut or vanilla	£0.60
TEA TIME AT THE MANSION	
English Breakfast Blend Loose Leaf Low grain flowery pekoe from Ceylon lends an uplifting note to maltier assam to make a traditional cup of tea	£2.50
Earl Grey Loose Leaf Popular classic afternoon tea in the 1830s. It is a simple black tea flavoured with aromatic & stimulating oil of bergar	£2.50 not
Speciality Teas Green Tea, Peppermint, Berry Infusion, Chamomile, Lemon & Ginger	£2.50

SOFT DRINKS

Coke (330ml) Diet Coke (330ml) Sprite (330ml) Fentimans Ginger Beer Fentimans Rose Lemonade Apple Juice/ Cranberry Juice Orange Juice Still or Sparkling Spring Water 330ml Still or Sparkling Spring Water 750ml		\$3.00 \$2.50 \$2.50 \$4.00 \$4.00 \$1.50 \$1.50 \$1.50 \$1.50 \$4.00
BOTTLED BEER		
San Miguel (330ml) Carlsberg (330ml) Tetley Bitter (440ml) Magners Apple / Pear Cider (500ml) SPIRITS		£4.00 £3.50 £3.50 £5.00
Any Spirit & Mixer		£5.00
Smirnoff Vodka, Gordons Gin, Havana Club Rum, Famous Grouse		20100
WHITE Cape Heights Sauvignon Blanc San Vigilio Pinot Grigio Bellefontaine Chardonnay	125ml £4.25	750ml £19.80 £20.00 £22.00
Convivale Primitivo Cape Heights Shiraz Vega Del Rayo Rioja	£4.50	£22.50 £19.80 £26.95
ROSE Pasquiers Grenache Cinsault Rose Percheron Grenache Rose	£4.25	£21.50 £24.00
FIZZ		
Vignana Prosecco Mas Macia Cava Gremillet Brut Champagne	£5.60 £4.25	£28.00 £29.90 £49.50
DESSERT		
Tabali Late Harvest Muscat		£19.80
SOMMELIER'S CHOICE Please ask for today's speciality wine. Please ask for today's speciality wine. GINS	£4.25	£19.80
Brockmans Whitley Neil Rhubarb & Ginger Tanqueray Sevilla Gordons Hendricks		

Served with tonic or mixer £6.50



Afternoon Jea Menn

A Selection of Delicious Finger Sandwiches & Savouries to include: Roast Beef, Rocket & Horseradish Cream Mature Farmhouse Cheddar, Salad & Tomato Chutney (v) Free Range Egg Mayonnaise, Spring Onion & Baby Gem (v) Smoked Salmon Mini Bagel, Cream Cheese & Cucumber Chicken, Tarragon & Apricot Sausage Roll Mini Caesar Salad

Fabulous Cakes & Treats:

A Selection of Delicious Cakes & Fancies Freshly Baked Mini Fruit Scone, Clotted Cream & Strawberry Jam Served with either: Tea - English Breakfast or Earl Grey or Americano Coffee - you can upgrade to a cappuccino or latte for just £1

Jake Away

 $\pounds 25$ for 2 people (excludes drinks) Children's Afternoon Tea for 1 - $\pounds 9.50$

Eat In

\$38 for 2 (includes tea/coffee) Celebration Afternoon Tea for 2 - \$46 (includes drinks & a glass of fizz each) Children's Afternoon Tea for 1 - \$12.50

www.dineinthemansion.co.uk | 0113 269 1000 Products may contain nuts or other allergens. Please note that Dine will not accept any responsibility, nor will we offer any guarantee in this regard verbal or otherwise.

THE GARDEN ROOM EVENT CALENDAR 2020



The MANSION

www.dine.co.uk/calendar

Saturday 24th October | 12pm - 5pm (2 hour slots) Bottomless Afternoon Tea in the Colonnades

New for 2020 is our Bottomless Afternoon Tea! Book a an hour and a half slot, enjoy a delicious traditional Afternoon Tea and bottomless Prosecco, bottled beer or Elderflower Spritzer (non-alcoholic). The perfect way to spend an afternoon with friends or family. £38 per guest, book online today

Thursday 5th November 1 Sittings at 7pm and 7.45pm Bonfire Night Dinner @ The Garden Room

This year's Dinner will be slightly different to usual, as the annual bonfire in Roundhay Park has been cancelled. However, we'll be serving a delicious dinner incorporating the best of the season, with some surprise fire & smoke elements!

3 course dinner @ £38pp. Book online today, or call us on 0113 269 1000 to book your table.

Every Day throughout December | From 12 noon Festive Afternoon Tea @ The Garden Room

We're delighted to offer our fabulously Festive Afternoon Tea in The Garden Room throughout December. Just 10 minutes from Leeds City Centre, the Garden Room is the perfect place for a pre-Christmas get-together or to enjoy an afternoon with friends or family. \$42.50 for 2 people, or \$49.50 including a glass of Prosecco each. You can book online, call us on 0113 269 1000 or email restaurant@dine.co.uk to book your table.

Fridays, Saturday & Sundays throughout December 1 From 12 noon Christmas Lunch @ The Garden Room

On Fridays, Saturday & Sundays throughout December we'll be serving a delicious Christmas lunch. For those wishing to catch up with friends & family, the perfect place for a pre-Christmas get-together or to enjoy an afternoon with friends or family. 522 for 2 courses or 528 for 3 courses. Book online today

In line with current guidance we are only able to accept bookings of 6 or less

TO KEEP UP TO DATE WITH THE LATEST MENUS AND DETAILS OF OUR EVENTS FOLLOW US:

Twitter @GardenRoomLeeds Instagram @themansion_gardenroom Facebook @The Mansion, Garden Room Cafe Restaurant Coming Soon!

Sunday Lunch in the Colonnades

Call 0113 269 1000 to book a table